

Legacy Brick Program



Dear Friend of the Lindsay Pettus Greenway,

The Lindsay Pettus Greenway is one step closer to connecting neighbors and businesses in Lancaster County. Phase One of the Lindsay Pettus Greenway—a two-mile trail and environmental education area-- is currently under construction and plans for Phase Two are under way.

We invite you to purchase a legacy brick for \$250 and leave your mark on the trail. You can customize the engraving with your name and a message or honor a loved one. The legacy brick plaza will be located at the Survey Street trail access and will be a lasting legacy of your support.

Thank you!

Order deadline of February 18, 2020

Lindsay Pettus Greenway Walk.Run.Ride.

\$250 - 4x8 Brick Text Only

3 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)

Your Information		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		

Mail form and payment to: Lindsay Pettus Greenway PO Box 1776 Lancaster SC, 29721

Please make checks payable to: Lindsay Pettus Greenway